
9€

The prices are in EUR and include VAT. The tourist tax and regsitration fee are not included
in the price. The fee for an empty caravan is due after the first stay and will be charged

before the next stay. 

CAMPING PRICELIST 2024

18€Accomodation / Person / Night

Extended stay

+386 2 577 41 00

camping@thermal-resort.com

Tomšičeva ulica 2a, Lendava

www.thermal-lendava.com

7€

FREE

3€Dog on a leash

Daily fee for an empty caravan 5€

Child 6-11,99 years

Child 0-5,99 years

The price includes: 
Pitch for motorhome, caravant, tent, parking for car
Unlimited swimming in all pools
Accomodation and swimming until 11:00 on the day of departure

Discounts for longer stays:
-10% discount for stays of 7 days or more
-15% discount for stays of 14 days or more

Supplements:
Tourist tax 0,97 €  / person / night
Registration fee 1 €  / person

Electricity 6€

29.02-26.04.2024

15€

7€

3€

5€

9€

6€

From 1 night!

26.04.-31.08.2024

mailto:%20camping@thermal-resort.com

